
NEW CUSTOMER

Batch 

No.

FAIRSOFT SUPER MARKETS.

Buyer's Name:

Vill: Mdl :

CASH/CREDIT INVOICE

Date:

P.L.No.4443XXXXXXXXXXXXX

31-03-2022

Lts.

Grams
DISCRIPTION OF GOODS Name of the 

Manufacture

Mfg.

Date

Exp.

Date
Unit Price VALUEQty

GUNTUR GUNTUR

Bill No: 2145
Flat No: 102, Sai Srinivasam, 3rd Lane,

 Ashok Nagar, Guntur, 522007.

CALL:9848042745

GST NO:37XXXXXXXXXXXXXXZ1

 150.00 150.00AMBIKA 150GMS ata150 GMS 1.00

 250.00 250.00ALLAM 1KGS food item1 KGS 1.00

Grand Total 400.00

customer signature: 

signature:

FOR  FAIRSOFT SOLUTIONS

Authorised Signatory

CASH/CREDIT INVOICE

Qty.

NEW CUSTOMER

Batch No.

Buyer's Name:

Vill: Mdl :

Bill No:

Date: 31-03-2022

Lts.

Grams
DISCRIPTION OF GOODS Name of the 

Manufacture

Mfg.

Date

Exp.

Date Unit Price VALUE

GUNTUR GUNTUR

2145
FAIRSOFT SUPER MARKETS.

Flat No: 102, Sai Srinivasam, 3rd Lane,

 Ashok Nagar, Guntur, 522007.

CALL:9848042745

P.L.No.4443XXXXXXXXXXXXX

GST NO:37XXXXXXXXXXXXXXZ1

 1.00 AMBIKA 150GMS  150.00 150.00ata150 GMS

 1.00 ALLAM 1KGS  250.00 250.00food item1 KGS

400.00Grand Total

FOR  FAIRSOFT SOLUTIONS

customer signature Authorised Signatory


